
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ross Britton - (41241) - Soundwell SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.56 483 H 26/03/11 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:02.13 470  02/10/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

1:02.40 464 F 26/03/11 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:02.60 460 H 23/03/13 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:02.95 452 H 17/03/12 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:03.74 435 H 08/03/09 Gloucester County Champs Bristol Soundwell 2

1:03.91 432 H 21/11/09 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 2

1:04.37 423 F 08/03/09 Gloucester County Champs Bristol Soundwell 2

1:04.77 415  25/10/08 Greater Gwent Open Newport Soundwell 2

1:04.80 414 H 06/11/10 South West Region Champs Millfield Soundwell 2

1:05.44 402 F 17/03/12 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:05.70 398 H 16/03/08 Gloucester County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:06.02 392 F 16/12/12 Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Soundwell 3

1:06.08 391  19/07/08 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:06.14 390 H 21/04/07 Wilts Centenary Gala Swindon Soundwell 1

1:06.29 387 H 18/03/07 Gloucester County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:06.54 383  27/10/07 Gwent Fastwater Open Newport Soundwell 2

1:06.61 381  19/07/08 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:06.95 376 H 22/11/08 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 2

1:07.09 373 F 11/10/09 Southwold Club Champs Southwold Soundwell 4

1:07.35 369 H 07/04/07 Weston-Super-Mare Easter Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 2

1:07.44 368 H 22/03/08 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor Soundwell 2

1:07.49 367 H 04/11/06 South West Region Champs Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 1

1:08.15 356 F 15/04/06 Weston-S-Mare Easter Open Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 2

1:08.38 353 H 19/03/06 Gloucestershire Champs Bristol Soundwell 2

1:08.80 346  22/07/06 Plymouth Leander End Mt Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:08.88 345 H 18/11/06 City of Hereford Open Hereford Soundwell 2
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1:08.88 345 H 18/11/06 City of Hereford Open Hereford Soundwell 2

1:09.23 340 H 19/11/05 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 2

1:09.77 332  06/05/06 Newport Spring Open Newport Soundwell 1

1:09.84 331  21/07/07 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:10.02 328  23/07/05 Plymouth Leander Meet Plymouth Soundwell 2

1:10.11 327  22/07/06 Plymouth Leander End Mt Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:10.33 324  21/07/07 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:10.35 324 H 15/04/06 Weston-S-Mare Easter Open Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 2

1:11.49 308 F 22/10/05 Worcester Open Meet Worcester Soundwell 3

1:11.91 303  23/07/05 Plymouth Leander Meet Plymouth Soundwell 2

1:12.25 299 H 22/10/05 Worcester Open Meet Worcester Soundwell 3

1:13.31 286 F 26/03/05 Weston super Mare Easter Meet Hutton More Soundwell 2

1:15.23 265 H 19/03/05 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:15.61 261 H 26/03/05 Weston super Mare Easter Meet Hutton More Soundwell 2

1:16.41 253  24/07/04 Plymouth Leander Meet Plymouth Soundwell 2

1:16.85 248 H 20/11/04 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 2

1:17.48 242 F 23/10/04 Worcester Open Meet Worcester Soundwell 2

1:18.46 233 H 23/10/04 Worcester Open Meet Worcester Soundwell 2

1:19.47 224  24/07/04 Plymouth Leander Meet Plymouth Soundwell 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.60 460 H 23/03/13 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:06.02 392 F 16/12/12 Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Soundwell 3

1:05.44 402 F 17/03/12 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:02.95 452 H 17/03/12 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:02.13 470  02/10/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Soundwell 3

1:02.40 464 F 26/03/11 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:01.56 483 H 26/03/11 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:04.80 414 H 06/11/10 South West Region Champs Millfield Soundwell 2

1:03.91 432 H 21/11/09 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 2

1:07.09 373 F 11/10/09 Southwold Club Champs Southwold Soundwell 4

1:04.37 423 F 08/03/09 Gloucester County Champs Bristol Soundwell 2

1:03.74 435 H 08/03/09 Gloucester County Champs Bristol Soundwell 2

1:06.95 376 H 22/11/08 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 2

1:04.77 415  25/10/08 Greater Gwent Open Newport Soundwell 2

1:06.61 381  19/07/08 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:06.08 391  19/07/08 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:07.44 368 H 22/03/08 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor Soundwell 2

1:05.70 398 H 16/03/08 Gloucester County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:06.54 383  27/10/07 Gwent Fastwater Open Newport Soundwell 2

1:10.33 324  21/07/07 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:09.84 331  21/07/07 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:06.14 390 H 21/04/07 Wilts Centenary Gala Swindon Soundwell 1

1:07.35 369 H 07/04/07 Weston-Super-Mare Easter Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 2

1:06.29 387 H 18/03/07 Gloucester County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:08.88 345 H 18/11/06 City of Hereford Open Hereford Soundwell 2

1:07.49 367 H 04/11/06 South West Region Champs Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 1

1:10.11 327  22/07/06 Plymouth Leander End Mt Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:08.80 346  22/07/06 Plymouth Leander End Mt Plymouth Soundwell 3

1:09.77 332  06/05/06 Newport Spring Open Newport Soundwell 1

1:08.15 356 F 15/04/06 Weston-S-Mare Easter Open Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 2

1:10.35 324 H 15/04/06 Weston-S-Mare Easter Open Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 2

1:08.38 353 H 19/03/06 Gloucestershire Champs Bristol Soundwell 2
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1:08.38 353 H 19/03/06 Gloucestershire Champs Bristol Soundwell 2

1:09.23 340 H 19/11/05 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 2

1:11.49 308 F 22/10/05 Worcester Open Meet Worcester Soundwell 3

1:12.25 299 H 22/10/05 Worcester Open Meet Worcester Soundwell 3

1:11.91 303  23/07/05 Plymouth Leander Meet Plymouth Soundwell 2

1:10.02 328  23/07/05 Plymouth Leander Meet Plymouth Soundwell 2

1:13.31 286 F 26/03/05 Weston super Mare Easter Meet Hutton More Soundwell 2

1:15.61 261 H 26/03/05 Weston super Mare Easter Meet Hutton More Soundwell 2

1:15.23 265 H 19/03/05 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Soundwell 2

1:16.85 248 H 20/11/04 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Soundwell 2

1:17.48 242 F 23/10/04 Worcester Open Meet Worcester Soundwell 2

1:18.46 233 H 23/10/04 Worcester Open Meet Worcester Soundwell 2

1:16.41 253  24/07/04 Plymouth Leander Meet Plymouth Soundwell 2

1:19.47 224  24/07/04 Plymouth Leander Meet Plymouth Soundwell 2
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